

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.27-29/2008 in  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4167-4169 OF 2002

BOMBAY HAWKERS ASSOCIATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORPN.OF GREATER MUMBAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/10/2008 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.I. Jose,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 15.10.2008 along with I.A.No.206-267 of  
280-281/2008 in CA 4156-57/2002.

(R.K.DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER  
(Mentioning slip is enclosed)

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER