

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9663-9666 OF 2003

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

NOORBANU MOHAMMED & ORS.
VERSUS

Appellant (s)

MUNICIPAL CORPN., GR. MUMBAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 19/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.N. Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete on respondent Nos. 1 and 3.

Appellant to furnish the fresh address of respondent Nos.

2,4 to 6 and 8 within a week and to take fresh steps for issuance of
notice on these respondents.

Respondent Nos. 7 and 9 to 13 expired.

Take steps for substitution of legal representatives, if any,
within two weeks.

List again on 27.10.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj